






1-1 1 LOT       483.76         483.76TRAVIS MILLER SEIU UNIFORM

2-1 1 LOT        89.96          89.96ABABACAR NDIAYE SEIU UNIFORM

3-1 1 LOT       259.84         259.84RAMON BERNABE SEIU UNIFORM

4-1 1 LOT       485.74         485.74MICHAEL VAN LU SEIU UNIFORM

5-1 1 LOT       271.84         271.84BENIAM ESHETU SEIU UNIFORM

6-1 1 LOT       279.82         279.82DERICK TAYLOR SEIU UNIFORM

7-1 1 LOT       408.80         408.80FANG ZHAI (YING) SEIU UNIFORM

8-1 1 LOT       483.76         483.76CHRIS CUNNINGHAM SEIU UNIFORM

9-1 1 LOT       363.76         363.76ANDREI RUDAC SEIU UNIFORM

10-1 1 LOT       403.78         403.78JONATHAN SANCEJA SEIU UNIFORM

11-1 1 LOT       429.74         429.74ANNA RUDAC SEIU UNIFORM

12-1 1 LOT       427.76         427.76GABE LOPEZ SEIU UNIFORM

13-1 1 LOT       427.76         427.76TERRY MULLIGAN SEIU UNIFORM

14-1 1 LOT       279.84         279.84DOMINIC MONTEZ SEIU UNIFORM

15-1 1 LOT       446.78         446.78RON CONANT SEIU UNIFORM

16-1 1 LOT       429.74         429.74NATALIA RUDAC SEIU UNIFORM

      5,972.68   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       5,972.68

QUOTE

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4507 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 101E          5,972.68

Requisition

Supplier: MISSION LINEN SUPPLY 0000003683
7520 REESE RD
SACRAMENTO CA 95828
United States

Phone: (916) 423-3179
email: balmeida@missionlinen.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001042899 04/20/2023 1
Requisition Name:
MISSION LINEN
Requester
Levi Thiessen
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: THIESSEL 20-APR-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



36.98$  42.98$  32.98 42.98 36.98 22.98

First Name Last Name Size Color SX20 SX10 Size ST651 LST650 K500 ST657 L500LS K500LS Size J792 L792
Total 

Embroidered
Shirt Total Size PT88 PT2A PT4A PT27 Pant Total Grand Total

TRAVIS MILLER 3XL LIGHT GREY 8 8 335.84$     42 4 147.92 483.76$       
NDIAYE ABABACAR 3XL 6 2 8 89.96$        0 89.96$         
RAMON BERNABE XL 4 4 111.92$     36 4 147.92 259.84$       
MICHAEL LU LARGE 8 LARGE 1 9 337.82$     34 4 147.92 485.74$       
BENIAM ESHETU XL 4 4 8 131.92$     38X32 - 38 2 2 139.92 271.84$       
DERICK TAYLOR XL 5 5 139.90$     36X34 - 36 2 2 139.92 279.82$       
YING FANG ZHAI LARGE 5 3 XL 1 9 268.88$     36X30 - 36 2 2 139.92 408.80$       
CHRISTOPHER CUNNINGHAM 5XL LIGHT GREY 8 8 335.84$     48 4 147.92 483.76$       
ANDREI RUDAC 3XL 8 8 223.84$     42X34 - 42 2 2 139.92 363.76$       
JONATHAN SANCEJA XL 8 2XL 1 9 337.82$     38X30 2 65.96 403.78$       
ANNA RUDAC SMALL 8 SMALL 1 9 337.82$     4 4 91.92 429.74$       
GABE LOPEZ LARGE LIGHT BLUE 4 LARGE 4 8 279.84$     34 4 147.92 427.76$       
TERRENCE MULLIGAN XL LIGHT BLUE 4 XL 4 8 279.84$     38 4 147.92 427.76$       
DOMINIC MONTEZ XL 4 4 8 131.92$     38 4 147.92 279.84$       
RON CONANT 3XL LIGHT BLUE 8 8 335.84$     44 3 110.94 446.78$       
NATALIA RUDAC SMALL 8 SMALL 1 9 337.82$     4 4 91.92 429.74$       

4,016.82$  1955.86 5,972.68$   
STYLE #
ST651
ST657
LST650
L500LS
K500

K500LS
SX20
SX10
J792
L792
PT88
PT27
PT89
PT4A
PT2A

WOMEN'S PLAIN FRONT SHORTS
Women's Industrial Cargo Pant
Men's Performance Shop Shorts

Charcoal

Regatta Blue/ Navy
Regatta Blue/ Navy

Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal

Port Authority® Silk Touch™ Polo
Port Authority® Silk Touch™ Long 
Men's Short Sleeve Work Shirt 

Men's Performance Shop Pant

Color
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue
Royal Blue

Charcoal or Light Blue
Charcoal or Light Blue

Men's Nootka Jacket
Ladies Nootka Jacket
Industrial Cargo Pants

Men's Long Sleeve Work Shirt 

Pants Shorts

ITEM DESCRIPTION
Sport-Tek® Micropique Sport-
Sport-Tek® Long Sleeve 

Employee Industrial Work Shirt Polo Shirts Jacket
108.9824.9822.98

Sport-Tek® Ladies Micropique 
Port Authority® Ladies Silk 


